
EXISTING & PROPOSED

Client

Project

Drawing

DrawnDateScale

Meir Family

P110
Drawing No.

1:100 @ A3 08/21 MG

Revision

CheckedStatus
PLANNING

HOUSE MODIFICATION

SIDCUP
8 PARKHILL ROAD

Rev Date Description By

.

. 

This drawing is the copyright of the architectural designer.  

It is for feasibility purposes only and may not be 
reproduced in whole or in part without permission.   
The content is subject to site survey and H&S risk 
assessment.  
Do not scale from drawings.

SECTIONS

. . . .

E X I S T I N G   F I R S T  F L O O R   L A Y O U T 

S E C T I O N  1

HALL

landingBED

GARAGE

2.
4

0.
2

2.
55

HALL

HALL

S E C T I O N  2

landing BED

GARAGE

rad.

coal
bunker

KITCHEN

BED

garage
roller
door

GARAGE

S E C T I O N  3

HALL

landing

2.
4

0.
35

S E C T I O N  1

BED

GARAGE

raised ceiling 

30.00°

Investigate service run
under proposed 
raised floor

2.
4

0.
35 BED

GARAGE

S E C T I O N  3

garage roller shutter door
width increased 

garage ceiling line raised

existing bedroom floor
& ceiling raised

proposed pitched roof

roof materials to match
existing pitched roof

30.00°

proposed
en-suite
obscure
glazed
window

proposed
sliding
pocket
door

VanityShower

2.
4

0.
35

S E C T I O N  2

HALL

landing

GARAGE

raised ceiling 

ra
is

ed
 c

ei
li

ng
 

E X I S T I N G   S E C T I O N S   1 -3

P R O P O S E D   S E C T I O N S   1 -3

0
2

4
6

8
10 M


	P110-SECTIONS Extg [2021/Meir]
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-141
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-142
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-135
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-176
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-171
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-174
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-148
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-138
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-159
	1/2020/HERON/EXTG-214


